Rangliste Bike-Quer Niederhelfenschwil vom 22.03.2015
SCHUELER IlI

Rang

Nr
153

174

155

159

158

166

157

160

156
170
179
161

150

167

178

177
181
152
342

175
176
345

172
165
173

343

162
180
151
171
168
341

164

344
163

Name
Thir Stiven

Wiist Sandro

Koller Leon
Sommer Jan
Lehmann Fabio
Gyagang Kedup
Schaffhauser Ivo
Kull Robin

Eugster Robin
Kammlein Lars
Weigel Felix
Hutter Pascal

Dal Farra Loris

Rodighiero Renato

Schneeberger
Manuel

Walter Simon
Vettiger Robin
Rohner Yannick
Zuger Tina

Friih Samuel
Burkhart Timon
Bandel Fabienne

Leuenberger Nico
Rohner Silvano
Rickli Simon

Klaiber Giara

Fenner Robin
Looser Florian
Wernli Marco
Brunner Sahsa
Gasser Sven
Wurm Laura

Fassler Simon

Keller Sina
Muri David

Jg
2001

2000

1999
2000
1999
2001
2000
2001

1999
2001
1999
1999

2001

2000

1999

2000
2001
2001
2000

1999
1999
2000

2001
2001
1999

2001

2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001

2001

2001
1999

Ort

Berneck

Lupfig

Buttikon
Andwil
Wilen
Zurich
Roggwil
Villmergen

Gossau SG
Weil Am Rhein
Arbon
Kriessern

Bendern

Appenzell Steinegg

Granichen

Sulgen
Schwarzenbach
Ammerswil
Rieden SG

Gossau
Rossrtiti
Lichingen

Erlinsbach
Zihlschlacht
Thal

Altstatten

Frasnacht
Butschwil
Zofingen
Arnegg
Zuzwil
Hard

Weissbad

Steinach
Wangi

Team
bsk graf MTB Rollmat
Team

Pamo Racing
powered by
specialized

VC
Eschenbach-Hakle

BPR Raceteam RMC
Gossau SG

BPR Raceteam RMC
Gossau

velo-reichmuth.ch /
VC Wadenswil

BPR Race Team
RMC Gossau SG

Merida Rockies
Team

RMC Gossau
jb Felt Team
RV Arbon

bsk-Graf Rollmat
MTB Team

RV Schaan
Liechtenstein

Danis Bergamont
Team / RMC
Appenzell

Biketeam 12

Intersport REBI
Velothek Bitschwil
Biketeam12

dapp-starbicycle-tea
m

RMC Gossau

bskGraf Kids MTB
Team/RV Altenrhein

Biketeam 12
fehr-velos.ch
bischibike/kopierpapi
er.ch

Pink Gili Junioren/
VC Altstatten

RV Arbon
Velothek Kalag
Biketeam12

RMC Gossau

Fit Bike Team Wil

RV-DJ's Bikeshop
SIMPLON HARD

Danis Bergamont
Bike Team

RV Arbon
Biketeam Aadorf

1
05:04 5

05:223

05:27.9

05:21.7

05:33.8

05:26.5

05:34.4

05:50.0

05:226
05:52.2
05:485
05:56.9

06:22.3

06:14.4

05:54.5

06:08.9
06:08.2
06:13.8
06:09.7

06:13.0
06:27.7
06:185

06:25.4
06:26.1
06:038

06:20.4

06:36.2
06:35.6
06:37.3
06:40.0
07:01.4
07:00.0

07:04.9

07:025
05:05.6

2
05:436

05:42.0

05:51.1

05:56.4

05:55.6

05:52.1

05:56.7

06:055

06:126
06:19.5
06:23.9
06:20.7

06:42.4

06:28.5

06:47 1

06:43.2
06:42.4
06:33.7
06:53.1

06:49.2
06:43.2
06:516

06:53.2
06:525
07:09.7

06:59.5

06:49.9
07:08.7
07:20.7
07:36.4
07:38.3
07:44.2

07:47.9

07:442
05:436

3
05:34.9

05:55.2

05:59.6

05:57.0

06:02.7

06:00.9

06:09.0

06:16.3

06:37.2
06:20.1
06:49.6
06:34 .4

06:42.0

06:33.8

06:52.7

06:47 6
07:02.7
06:49.8
06:49.4

07:04.1
06:56.3
06:56.4

06:57.9
06:58.5
07:38.4

07:15.3

07:21.4
07:482
07:50.2
07:54.7
07:56.8
07:453

08:055

08:17.0
05:42.1

4
05:54.6

06:10.6

06:04.6

06:02.0

05:575

06:10.4

06:17.0

06:15.5

06:23.4
06:27.9
06:38.0
06:50.0

06:30.3

06:50.9

06:44.3

06:49.8
07:05.2
07:06.1
06:51.4

07:105
07:09.1
07:106

07:07.0
07:19.8
07:36.6

07:246

07:46.5
07:25.2
07:23.2
07:436
07:59.2
08:126

08:04.9

08:33.8

5
05:57.3

05:418

05:36.7

05:57.0

05:58.8

06:07.3

06:10.9

06:125

06:28.7
06:26.5
06:35.0
06:43.0

06:19.0

06:525

06:48.8

06:44.0
06:31.5
06:46.7
06:55.3

06:58.8
07:04.4
07:09.7

07:11.7
07:29.7
07:03.9

07:38.3

07:523

Gesamt
28:150

28:51.9

28:59.9
29:14.1
29:28.4
29:371
30:07.9
30:39.8

31:045
31:26.1
32:143
32:250

32:36.1

33:00.1

33:074

33:135
33:300
33:30.0
33:38s

34:155
34:206
34:2638

34:35.1
35:06.6
35:324

35:38.1

36:26.3
(28:57.7)
(29:11.3)
(29:54.6)
(30:35.6)
(30:42.2)

(31:03.1)

(31:37.6)
(16:31.2)



